
CAS Business and Financial Management 2025.1
Version: 27.06.2025 (subject to change)

Module 1: Essentials of General Management

Day Date From Until Implementation Mode Room Topic Teacher

Friday 05.09.2025 09:00 09:45 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Welcome Niccole Jordan / Prof. Dr. Joachim Vogt

Friday 05.09.2025 09:45 12:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Crafting Corporate Culture Dr. Jeremy Dela Cruz

Friday 05.09.2025 14:00 17:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Managing Human Resources Elke Thamm

Saturday 06.09.2025 09:00 13:00 Präsenz online MS- Teams Entrepreneurial Ventures PD. Dr. Christian Marxt

Friday 12.09.2025 09:00 17:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Strategy, Change, and Leadership Judith-Rahel Seitz

Saturday 13.09.2025 09:00 13:00 Präsenz online MS- Teams Responsible Leadership and Ethics Prof. Dr. Marco Clemente

Friday 19.09.2025 09:00 12:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Managing Processes Judith-Rahel Seitz

Friday 19.09.2025 14:00 15:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Case Studies in Managing Processes Judith-Rahel Seitz

Friday 19.09.2025 15:30 17:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Introduction to Group Presentations Niccole Jordan

Saturday 20.09.2025 09:00 13:00 Präsenz online MS- Teams Project Management Sebastian Rohde

Friday 26.09.2025 09:00 12:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Marketing Models Prof. Dr. Frank Hannich

Friday 26.09.2025 14:00 17:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Online Marketing Andrea Waar

Saturday 27.09.2025 09:00 13:00 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Sales Strategies Melanie Vogt

Friday 03.10.2025 09:00 17:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Harvard Business Case Dr. Christopher Pawlak

Saturday 04.10.2025 Gruppenarbeit Individual Preparations Group Presentations

Friday 10.10.2025 13:30 17:00 Leistungsnachweis vor Ort (ZHAW) FFHS Gleisarena* Exam Module 1: Group Presentations Niccole Jordan / Prof. Dr. Joachim Vogt

Module 2: Essentials of Financial Management

Day Date From Until Implementation Mode Room Topic Teacher

Friday 24.10.2025 09:00 12:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Overview of the Firm and the Financial Department Prof. Dr. Joachim Vogt

Friday 24.10.2025 14:00 17:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Accounting Cycle and Financial Terminology Jean-Marc Huber

Saturday 25.10.2025 09:00 13:00 Präsenz online MS- Teams Understanding Financial Statements Jean-Marc Huber

Friday 31.10.2025 09:00 12:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Financial Reporting & Valuation Jean-Marc Huber

Friday 31.10.2025 14:00 17:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Cash Flows Dr. Lucas Knust

Saturday 01.11.2025 09:00 13:00 Präsenz online MS- Teams Analyzing Financial Statements Dr. Lucas Knust

Friday 07.11.2025 09:00 12:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Analyzing Financial Statements Dr. Lucas Knust

Friday 07.11.2025 14:00 17:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Cost-Benefit Analysis & Scenario Planning Niccole Jordan

Saturday 08.11.2025 09:00 13:00 Präsenz online MS- Teams Capital Investment Decisions Niccole Jordan

Friday 14.11.2025 09:00 17:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Management Accounting and Decision Making Prof. Dr. Michael Burkert

Saturday 15.11.2025 09:00 13:00 Präsenz online MS- Teams Budgeting and Forecasting Prof. Dr. Joachim Vogt

Friday 21.11.2025 09:00 12:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Entrepreneurial Finance Prof. Dr. Mehdi Mostowfi

Friday 21.11.2025 14:00 17:30 Präsenz vor Ort (extern) FFHS Gleisarena* Introduction to Mergers and Acquisitions Prof. Dr. Mehdi Mostowfi

Saturday 22.11.2025 09:00 13:00 Präsenz online MS- Teams Financial Modeling Prof. Dr. Dr. Joachim Häcker

Friday 28.11.2025 Leistungsnachweis online MB O3.30** Exam Module 2

* FFHS, Campus Gleisarena, Zollstrasse 17, 8005 Zurich. The exact classroom can be found on the welcome screen by the elevator.
** MB Campus Winterthur, Turbinenstrasse 2, 8401 Winterthur

 


